Consultix’s award-winning CellWizard™ Test Transmitters are setting the standard for next generation
transmitters for indoor and outdoor applications. The wideband operation frequency allows a single device
to be used for all bands and technologies from 60MHz and up to 3 GHz, eliminating the need to purchase
and carry multiple transmitters to the site.
The superior RF performance and output level accuracy, +20 dBm standalone output power and +47 dBm
with optional external amplifiers, make it the ideal solution for outdoor and Indoor propagation model
tuning, and DAS injection tests.
CellWizard™ WTX-35-C Transmitter

Ingress Protection IP65
Standard Package Transmitter, AC Charger, Hard Carrying Case and User Manual
Ordering Information
Multi-band CW Transmitter; 60 MHz to 3000 MHz WTX-35-C3
Multi-band CW Transmitter; 60 MHz to 1000 MHz WTX-35-C1
Multi-band CW Transmitter; 700 MHz to 3000 MHz WTX-35-C2
Band Upgrade of WTX-35-C1/2 to WTX-35-C3 WTX-35-CU
10 Watt Power Amplifier; 400 MHz to 2700 MHz. (Others Available) PA-4027-40
3m RF Cable (SMA Male to Type-N Male) WTX-Acc-CSN-3
Multi-band Omnidirectional DAS Antenna (380 MHz - 6000 MHz) WTX-Acc-DA1
Multi-band Omnidirectional DAS Antenna (698 MHz – 2700 MHz) WTX-Acc-DA0